Production Worksheet Stitches: 30420
. . Colors: 7
Wilcom TrueSizer . .
Design:  E-20779 5x5 Height:  4.80 in n I g It E M B
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;\Qg::_' :'2(1) n WW W itemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 8
Stops: 9
Trims: 15
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 61.0 mm
Right: 61.0 mm
Up: 61.0 mm
Down: 61.0 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 23.07 in?
Max Stitch: 7.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 626.69ft
Total bobbin: 251.14ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1.4 []17817 1064 golden Madeira Classic 40
2. 24 362 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
3. 13 ] 3903 1001 Super White  Madeira Classic 40
4.8 M 2142 1134 Dark blue Madeira Classic 40
5. 14l 915 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
6. 13 ] 860 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
7.6 B 625 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
8.3 M 1890 1146 Red Madeira Classic 40
9. 24 Il 1904 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 20834
. . Colors: 7

Wilcom TrueSizer . .

Design:  E-20779 4x4 \';'V‘T('iﬂt g':g ::

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Zoom: 127 WWW.
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 8
Stops: 9
Trims: 15
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 48.3 mm
Right: 48.3 mm
Up: 48.3 mm
Down: 48.3 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 14.47 in?
Max Stitch: 6.9 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total Thread: 411.70ft
Total bobbin: 161.02ft

Stop Sequence:

© N>R WD =R

N#

24 @ 280
13 [ ] 2664
g M 1471
14l 616
13[ ] 606
6 I 423
3 [l 1351
24 [l 1487

1064
1158
1001
1134
1000
1001
1309
1146
1158

St. Code Description
.4 []11934

golden

Drak Brown
Super White
Dark blue

Emerald Black

Super White
Pink

Red

Drak Brown

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-20779 6x6

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

41938

5.80in
0.83

W W w

.digitemb.

7
5.80 in

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:

Required stabilizer:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima

8
9

15

Fabric Name

Stabilizer

73.7 mm
73.7 mm
73.7 mm
73.7 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
33.68 in?
6.9 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm
889.74ft
362.24ft

Stop Sequence:

© N>R WD =R

N#

.4 [[]24989

443
5404
2921
1265
1152

856
2581
2325

St. Code

1064
1158
1001
1134
1000
1001
1309
1146
1158

Description
golden

Drak Brown
Super White
Dark blue

Emerald Black

Super White
Pink

Red

Drak Brown

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 69946 = =
Wi i Colors: 7
ilcom TrueSizer NN
Design:  E-20779 8x8 eignt. .60 in
g

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;\Qg::_' ggg n WWW.di itemb.com
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 8
Stops: 9
Trims: 16
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 99.0 mm
Right: 99.0 mm
Up: 99.1 mm
Down: 99.1 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 60.82 in?
Max Stitch: 7.0 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total Thread: 1550.01ft
Total bobbin: 644.60ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 4 []42624 1064 golden Madeira Classic 40
2. 24 M 644 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
3. 13 [ ] 9086 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
4.8 [ 4827 1134 Dark blue Madeira Classic 40
5. 14 Il 2110 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
6. 13 [ ] 1815 1001 Super White  Madeira Classic 40
7.6 [ 1438 1309 Pink Madeira Classic 40
8.3 M 4179 1146 Red Madeira Classic 40
9. 24 M 3221 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
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